LILIANEE]LS

BLUE MOUNTAINS
RESORT & SPA

Mionetto, Prosecco - Italy
NV ATE Sparkling Brut | Victoria | South Eastern Australia

Ad & Hoc, “Hen & Chicken”, Chardonnay — Pemberton, WA
Nick Spencer, Pinot Gris — Hilltops, NSW

Dryridge, “Isabelle”, Riesling — Megalong Valley, NSW
Shaw + Smith, Sauvignon Blanc — Adelaide Hills, SA
Pepper Tree, “Venator”, Semillon — Hunter Valley, NSW

Snake + Herring, “Dirty Boots”, Cabernet Sauvignon — Margaret River, WA
Yering Station, “Elevation”, Pinot Noir — Yarra Valley, VIC

Rockbare, Shiraz — Barossa Valley, SA

Pepper Tree, “Venator”, Shiraz — Hunter Valley, NSW

Philip Shaw, “Conductor”, Merlot — Orange, NSW

Corona
Stella Artois

Daily from 4pm to 5pm at The Lounge

$16
$17

$18
$18
$18
$20
$20

$19
$19
$19
$19
$21

$12
$12

$12.00
$12.75

$13.50
$13.50
$13.50
$15.00
$15.00

$14.25
$14.25
$14.25
$14.25
$15.75

$9.00
$9.00



LILIANEE]LS

BLUE MOUNTAINS
RESORT & SPA

Daily from 4pm to 5pm at The Lounge



