

SOCIAL HOUR

SPARKLING WINE	Price	Social Hour Price
Mionetto, Prosecco - Italy	\$16	\$12.00
NV ATE Sparkling Brut Victoria South Eastern Australia	\$17	\$12.75
WHITE WINE		
Ad & Hoc, "Hen & Chicken", Chardonnay – Pemberton, WA	\$18	\$13.50
Nick Spencer, Pinot Gris – Hilltops, NSW	\$18	\$13.50
Dryridge, "Isabelle", Riesling – Megalong Valley, NSW	\$18	\$13.50
Shaw + Smith, Sauvignon Blanc – Adelaide Hills, SA	\$20	\$15.00
Pepper Tree, "Venator", Semillon – Hunter Valley, NSW	\$20	\$15.00
RED WINE		
Snake + Herring, "Dirty Boots", Cabernet Sauvignon – Margaret River, WA	\$19	\$14.25
Yering Station, "Elevation", Pinot Noir – Yarra Valley, VIC	\$19	\$14.25
Rockbare, Shiraz – Barossa Valley, SA	\$19	\$14.25
Pepper Tree, "Venator", Shiraz – Hunter Valley, NSW	\$19	\$14.25
Philip Shaw, "Conductor", Merlot – Orange, NSW	\$21	\$15.75
BEERS		
Corona	\$12	\$9.00
Stella Artois	\$12	\$9.00

